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File preview

TESA

electronic calipers

UNIVERSAL TWIN-CAL IP 67, WORKSHOP TWIN-CAL IP 67,

TWIN-CAL IP 40, VALUELINE IP 40



New design and innovative

technologies for ease of use

and better performance than ever



&gt; IP67

&gt; IP40
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&gt; TWIN CAL IP67

UNIQUE FEATURES



✔



–– Total IP67 protection from dust and water, even when connected to cable

–– The largest screen available on the market with 11 mm digit height

–– Battery life of over 12,000 hours

–– ABS measurement mode

–– Unique TWIN &amp; LINK connectivity concept providing upgradeable performance

for the entire TWIN-CAL range

–– “Soft touch” features for easy measurements



ISO 13385-1

0,01 mm /

0.0005 in

LCD, 11 mm

Floating zero

Conversion

mm / in

≤100 mm: 20 µm

&gt;100 - ≤600: 30 µm

&gt;600 - ≤1000: 40 µm



Workshop electronic calipers



10 µm



Models with rounded measuring faces for internal dimensions



Scale with incremental divisions,

inductive

2,5 m / s

RS232 mono- and

bi-directional



B



Hardened stainless

steel



A



00530421

00530422

00530423

00530424

00530425

00530426

00530427



mm

0 ÷   200

0 ÷   250

0 ÷   300

0 ÷   500

0 ÷   600

0 ÷   800

0 ÷ 1000



in

0÷ 8

0 ÷ 10

0 ÷ 12

0 ÷ 20

0 ÷ 24

0 ÷ 32

0 ÷ 39



A mm

 5

 5

 5

10

10

10

10



B mm

 80

 80

 90

150

150

150

150



3V lithium battery,

CR 2032

12,000 hours

Standby mode

after 10 min, instrument retains

zero. Automatic switch off

after 2 hours, instrument

retains zero in ABS mode,

zero must be reset in DIFF

mode

-10°C à 60°C



Models with rounded measuring faces for internal dimensions

and knife-edge jaws for external dimensions



10°C à 40°C

100%

IP 67



B



C



1907/2006/CE

2004/108/CE

2002/96/CE



A
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00530431

00530432

00530433

00530434

00530435

00530436

00530437



mm

0 ÷   200

0 ÷   250

0 ÷   300

0 ÷   500

0 ÷   600

0 ÷   800

0 ÷ 1000



in

0÷ 8

0 ÷ 10

0 ÷ 12

0 ÷ 20

0 ÷ 24

0 ÷ 32

0 ÷ 39



A mm

 5

 5

 5

10

10

10

10



B mm

 80

 80

 90

150

150

150

150



C mm

30

37

37

60

60

56

56



Suited

plastic case

Inspection report

with declaration of

conformity

Identification

Number

TWIN compatible



Models with rounded measuring faces and knife-edge jaws for internal

dimensions



✔

ISO 13385-1

0,01 mm /

0.0005 in

LCD, 11 mm



C



Floating zero



00530430



mm

0 ÷ 250



in

0 ÷ 10



A mm

 5



B mm

 80



C mm

54



B



Conversion

mm / in

≤100 mm: 20 µm

&gt;100 - ≤600: 30 µm

&gt;600 - ≤1000: 40 µm

10 µm

Scale with incremental divisions,

inductive



A



Electronic depth calipers



2,5 m / s



Models with short cut measuring faces or one or two fixed jaw(s)



RS232, mono- and

bi-directional

Hardened stainless

steel

3V lithium battery,

CR 2032

12,000 hours



B



4



100%



15,5



C



12



12



10°C à 40°C



4



A



24,5



-10°C à 60°C



12



8,5



B



mm



in



A mm



B mm



0 ÷   200

0 ÷   250

0 ÷   300

0 ÷   500



0÷ 8

0 ÷ 10

0 ÷ 12

0 ÷ 20



100

100

150

150



8

8

8

8



Models B, with one fixed measuring jaw

00530445

0 ÷   300

0 ÷ 12

00530446

0 ÷   500

0 ÷ 20



150

150



8

8



150



8



A mm

150

150

150



B mm

8,5

8,5

8,5



Models A, with short-cut measuring faces



A



Standby mode

after 10 min, instrument retains

zero. Automatic switch off

after 2 hours, instrument

retains zero in ABS mode,

zero must be reset in DIFF

mode
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10



00530441

00530442

00530443

00530444



Models C, with two fixed measuring jaws

00530447



0 ÷   300



0 ÷ 12



IP 67

1907/2006/CE

2004/108/CE

2002/96/CE



Models with rotary stop plate



Suited

plastic case

Inspection report

with declaration of

conformity

Identification

Number

TWIN compatible



mm

0 ÷   250

0 ÷   350

0 ÷   500



in

0 ÷ 10

0 ÷ 14

0 ÷ 20



B



A



00530448

00530449

00530450
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Small model with steel tip



✔

ISO 13385-1



00530451



mm

0 ÷ 25



0,01 mm /

0.0005 in



in

0÷1



LCD, 11 mm



50



Ø2



Floating zero

Conversion

mm / in

≤100 mm: 20 µm

&gt;100 - ≤600: 30 µm

&gt;600 - ≤1000: 40 µm



Thickness 7,4



Horizontal scale



10 µm

Scale with incremental divisions,

inductive

2,5 m / s

RS232, mono- and

bi-directional



B



Hardened stainless

steel



A

14



30



40



2 x M3

2,5 in depth



30



Milling

DIN74-Km5



in

0÷6

0 ÷ 12

0 ÷ 24

0 ÷ 40



A mm

 265

 415

 725

1135



4,3



18,1



6,8



14



68,5



00530471

00530473

00530474

00530475



mm

0 ÷   150

0 ÷   300

0 ÷   600

0 ÷ 1000



B mm

 278

 428

 738

1148



3V lithium battery,

CR 2032

12,000 hours

Standby mode

after 10 min, instrument retains

zero. Automatic switch off

after 2 hours, instrument

retains zero in ABS mode,

zero must be reset in DIFF

mode

-10°C à 60°C



Accessories for electronic depth calipers



10°C à 40°C

100%



C ± 0,005

B



00560103

00560104

00560105

01961000



mm

Removable base attachment

Removable base attachment

Removable base attachment

3V lithium caliper battery



1907/2006/CE

2004/108/CE

2002/96/CE



mm

A mm

B mm

200

11,5

300

16

400

16



Fixation system always delivered with removable base attachments
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IP 67



A



C mm

10

16

16



mm

± 0,005

± 0,005

± 0,005



mm

0,02

0,02

0,03



µm

 8

10

10



Suited

plastic case

Inspection report

with declaration of

conformity

Identification

Number

TWIN compatible



&gt;TWIN CAL IP67

15.5



ø1.5



B



13



3.2



A



C



TWIN-CAL

VALUELINE

ISO 13385-1

0,01 mm /

0.0005 in



Floating zero

Conversion

mm / in



00530319

00530320

00530321

00530322

00530323



mm

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 200

0 ÷ 300



≤100 mm: 20 µm

&gt;100 - ≤300: 30 µm



in

0÷6

0÷6

0÷6

0÷8

0 ÷ 12



Thumb roller

–

–

•

•

•



A mm

40

40

40

50

64



B mm

16

16

16

20

22



15.5

C



A



TWIN-CAL 2,5m/s

VALUELINE 1,6 m/s

RS232, mono- and

bi-directional

(TWIN-CAL)

Hardened stainless

steel



00530097

00530094

00530095

00530096



mm

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 200

0 ÷ 300



Standby mode

after 10 min, instrument retains

zero. Automatic switch off

after 2 hours, instrument

retains zero in ABS mode,

zero must be reset in DIFF

mode



10°C à 40°C



in

0÷6

0÷6

0÷8

0 ÷ 12



Thumb roller

–

•

•

•



A mm

40

40

50

64



B mm

16

16

20

22



Depth Rod



C mm

 74

 74

 90

106



•



&gt; VALUELINE IP40

TESA ValueLine is a brand designed by TESA to meet the demands of clients who are not willing to compromise on TESA know-how and are looking for high quality affordable products. The Swiss technology at the

heart of our products also provides additional quality assurance.

3.2



ø1.5



B



1907/2006/CE

2004/108/CE

2002/96/CE
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-10°C à 60°C



3.2



ø1.5



B



Scale with incremental divisions,

inductive

TWIN-CAL

capacitive

VALUELINE



12’000 hours



•

•



&gt;TWIN CAL IP40



10 µm



Pile Lithium 3V,

CR 2032



Depth Rod



C mm

 74

 74

 74

 90

106



13



LCD, 11 mm



A



C



15.5



Suited

plastic case

Inspection report

with declaration of

conformity

Identification

Number

TWIN compatible



00539090

00539091

00539092

00539093



mm

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 150

0 ÷ 200

0 ÷ 300



in

0÷6

0÷6

0÷8

0 ÷ 12



Thumb roller

–

–

•

•



A mm

40

40

50

64



B mm

16

16

20

22



C mm

 74

 74

 90

106



Depth Rod



•
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&gt; CONNECTIVITY

&gt; TLC-TWIN



C/ON



ABS/



2.0



04760180

05030012



&gt; TLC-USB



C/ON



ABS/



2.0



04760181



&gt; TLC-DIGIMATIC



C/ON



ABS/



DIGIMATIC



2.0



04760182



04760180

04760181

04760182



TLC-TWIN

TLC-USB

TLC-DIGIMATIC



m

–

2

2



Connections compatible with all TESA TWIN-CAL IP67 / IP40 models
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Interface

05030012

–

–



&gt;	TESA Portable

	Printer



✔



Intelligent printer designed for the inspection of finished parts or incoming

goods – Provides SPC statistics and prints out measurement results with

graphical representations.



Matrix printer

using thermal

paper roll

Paper width:

110 mm. Print mode:

40 signs/line

RS232 for

data inputs

(9-pin male,

trapezoid connector)

DIGIMATIC

(Ansley connector, 10-pin)

Connector with mini-jack

for remote triggering of

data transfer



TESA PRINTER SPC

Can be connected to TESA measuring instruments, but also to those provided with a DIGIMATIC output – Your TESA PRINTER SPC is capable

to recognise the plug in tool and will execute the

appropriate configuration, automatically.



Mains adapter

100 to 240 Vac,

6,6 Vdc. Optional

accessory: 6 V battery pack,

rechargeable

10 °C to 40 °C

– 10 °C to 60 °C

IP40

(CEI 60529)

EN 50081-1,

EN 50081-2,

EN 50082-1,

EN 50082-2

180 x 180 x 84 mm

(L x P x H)

0,55 kg

Shipping

packaging

Identification

number

Declaration

of conformity



Normal

Statistical features

Lower limit of size (LSL)

Upper limit of size (USL)

Tolerance

Number of captured values:

– sampling extent

– &lt; lowest size

– &gt; highest size

– out of tolerances in per-cent

Lowest list value

Highest list value

Value dispersion R	

–

Arithmetical mean x

Standard deviation σn, σn-1

Process capability Cp, Cpk

Graphical Representations

Position of each single value

within the tolerance range

(10 classes)

Histogrammes

Display (luminous LEDs)

Sorting of each single value with

green for Good, yellow for

Rework and red for Reject



06430000



Tolerance



–

–

–



•

•

•



•



•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



–

–

–



•

•

•

•

•

–

–

–



•

•



–



•



–	 Memory capacity: 9999 single values for one

feature per sample.

–	 Two operating modes: «Normal» and «Tolerance».

–	 Limits of size quickly set on the display of the

connected instrument with subsequent transfer to

TESA PRINTER SPC.

–	 Output of statistical values printed out with

graphical representations.

–	 Output of reports with headings to be filled in by

the operator.

–	 Hardcopies printed in preferred language

(English, German, French, Italian or Spanish).

–	 Battery-powered (6 V) printer unit for use on the fly

(optional).



TESA PRINTER SPC

Printer with SPC capability, value classification and memory.

Prints all results with graphical representations using the matrix printer provided

with a 110 mm wide thermal paper roll; RS232 interface.



Supplied with the following accessories

04765013

1 Thermal paper roll, 110 mm in width

04761054

1 Adapter 100 to 240 Vac, 50 to 60 Hz, 6,6 Vdc, 750 mA

04761055

1 EU adapter cable

Optional accessory

04760182

TLC-Digimatic cable to connect the SPC printer to the TWIN-CAL
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&gt; DATA-Direct

This software solution is an easy way to collect and report in real time all

measured values taken with nearly any TESA’s precision tools featuring

an RS 232 data output.

DATA-Direct is provided with serial input/output drivers specially configured

for TESA’s products, but also for those purchased from other manufacturers.

It works effectively for data transfer to your data sheets, database, statistical

modules or any other Windows-based applications.

With this user-friendly software you will be able to create your own reports for

the relevant part inspection

Main window



Tabbed

functions for

improved

traceability

Listed

measurements

within a third-party

software,

e.g. MS Excel



User-defined

commands



Direct value displaying

04981001



TESA DATA-Direct

Software including

– CD for installation

– USB dongle

– Instruction manual (PDF)



&gt; www.tesabs.ch



TESA SA Switzerland

Bugnon 38

CH-1020 Renens



Vente Suisse

Tél. +41 (0)21 633 16 00

Fax +41 (0)21 633 17 57



tesa-ventech@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA FRANCE SAS

2 rue Antoine Lavoisier

Pôle Lavoisier – Bâtiment A

F-54300 Moncel-lès-Lunéville

Tél. +33 (0)3 83 76 83 76

Fax +33 (0)3 83 74 13 16

tesa-france@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology

Deutschland GmbH

Netzestraße 32

D-71638 Ludwigsburg

Tel. +49 (0)7141 8747 0

Fax +49 (0)7141 8747 88



tesa-de@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology UK Ltd.

Metrology House

Halesfield 13

Telford, Shrops. TF7 4PL

Tel. +44 1952 681 349

Fax +44 1952 681 391



tesa-uk@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology ITALIA s.r.l.

Via Bizzozzero, 118

IT-20032 Cormano (MI)

Tel. +39 02 663 053 69

Fax +39 02 663 090 82



tesa-italia@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology Ibérica

Av. de Vizcaya s/n

Apart. 202

ES-48260 Ermua

Tel. +34 943 170 340

Fax +34 943 172 092



tesa-iberica@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Benelux

Van Elderenlaan 1

NL-5581 WJ Waalre

Tel. +31 (0)40 222 06 08

Fax +31 (0)40 222 17 16



tesa-benelux@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA SA – Bugnon 38 – CH-1020 Renens – Switzerland – Tel. +41(0)21 633 16 00 – Fax +41(0)21 633 75 35 – www.tesabs.ch – tesa-info@hexagonmetrology.com
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All modifications reserved - 0512.150.1304
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